TYPE
Correspondance
Siz
Dex
Str
Con
Dgts
Mov.
Heal
Uncon.
Armor
HP
Prix
Notes

Steeds:














Destrier
= destrier
42
10
38
10
8d6
7
5
13
5
52
32£
Combat-trained / Warhorse

Charger
= chargeur
34
17
30
12
6d6
8
4
12
5
46
10£
Combat-trained

Courser
= coursier
30
25
24
15
5d6
9
4
11
5
45
5£
Combat & Hunt-trained (+5)

Rouncy
= roncin
26
10
18
14
4d6
6
3
10
4
40
1£
Combat-trained / Ride / Equipement

Palefrey
= palefroi
26
10
16
08
3d6
6
2
9
3
34
5£


Sumpter
= cheval de bât, sommier
22
12
15
16
3d6
5
3
10
3
38
100d.


Carthorse
= cheval de trait
15
10
15
10
2d6
4
3
6
3
25
80d.


Nag
= carne, bourrin










50d.


Donkey
= âne
15
15
20
15
4d6
5
4
8
3
30
60d.


Mule
= mulet
25
08
25
18
6d6
6
4
11
4
43
100d.

















Imported breeds:














* Andalusian
= chageur, palefroi
38
16
30
12
7d6
8
4
13
5
50
20£


* Arab
= coursier, chargeur, palefroi
30
28
24
18
5d6
10
4
12
4
48
28£
Sleek lines, speed

* Barb
= chargeur, palefroi
36
17
28
16
6d6
8
4
13
5
52
16£
Larger than normal breeds

* Camargue
= palefroi
26
12
18
10
3d6
7
3
9
3
36

Robe blanche

* Frisian
= destrier
46
10
41
12
9d6
7
5
15
5
58
38£
Not yet avaible in Britain
















Native breeds:














Celtic Pony
roncin, sommier
22
15
16
16
3d6
5
3
10
3
38

+5 Equitation

Connemara Pony

22
10
15
16
3d6
5
3
10
3
38

Experienced in hills & forests

Highland Pony

26
12
20
14
5d6
6
3
10
4
40

trained as charger

Shetland Pony

18
10
15
12
2d6
4
3
6
3
32



* English great horse
= destrier













Irish Courser
= coursier











Best hunting horses

Norman












Chargers (or palfrey, rouncy)

Roman












Standard horse
















Faeries Horses:

























































































